THE DATASHEET OF
VTA7060318A400RP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Temperature +175°C Automotive Series
+175°C Rated Varistors
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AVX High Temperature 175°C Multi-Layer Varistors are designed for underhood and other high
temperature automotive or industrial applications. Parts are AEC-Q200 qualified.

Varistor Temp
Rated
HOW TO ORDER
VT A7
Automotive
175°C
0603
Case
Size
0603
0805
18
Working
Voltage
18 =18Vdc
31 =31Vdc
400
Clamping
Voltage
400 = 42V
650 =  65V
670 =  67V
R
Package
D = 7" (1,000)
R = 7" (4,000)
T = 13" (10,000)
P
Termination
P = Ni/Snplated
A
Energy
Rating
A =0.1J
C =0.3J
GENERAL
CHARACTERISTICS
• Operating Temp.: -55 to +175°C
• Working Voltage: 18, 31Vdc
• Case Size: 0603, 0805
mm(inches)
Size (EIA) Length (L) Width (W) Max Thickness (T) Land Length (t)
0603 1.60±0.15
(0.063±0.006)
0.80±0.15
(0.031±0.006)
0.90
(0.035)
0.35±0.15
(0.014±0.006)
0805 2.01±0.20
(0.079±0.008)
1.25±0.20
(0.049±0.008)
1.02
(0.040)
0.71 max.
(0.028 max.)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
VW(DC) DC Working Voltage [V]
VW(AC) AC Working Voltage [V]
VB Typical Breakdown Votage [V @ 1mADC]
VC Clamping Voltage [V @IIV]
IVC Test Current forVC
IL Maximum leakage current at the working voltage [μA]
ET
ELD